
• 3x Faster Than Manual Cleaning
• Perfect Passivated Finishes Every Time
• Clean, Polish and Mark in One Machine
• Safe and Environmentally Responsible

# SWC2000TT

# ADVANCECUT60

60A Inverter Plasma Cutter

Get the gear that saves you time on every job.

# STG12

12V Cordless Tig Tungsten 
Grinder/Cutter Kit 

• Cordless 12V lithium-ion operation for portability
• Precision grinding for improved TIG arc control
• Adjustable grinding angles from 10° to 25°
• Variable speed control to suit tungsten condition
• Built-in tungsten breaker for contaminated electrodes
• Compact size suited to site work, fabrication shops.
• Generic USB C type charging
• Diamond grinding wheels designed for long service life

$1995+
gst

($2,294.25 incl. gst)

$1795+
gst

($2,064.25 incl. gst)

$295 +
gst

($339.25 incl. gst)

• Full Colour LCD Control Screen
• Active PFC Technology
• Industrial Duty Hypertherm Style 
  TH-70 Plasma Torch 
• CNC Interface Connection
• Internal Air Control Compartment 
  With Quick Access
• 20mm production cut

# WS3.0CI/3

3.0/3PH 3-Phase (400v) Workshop 
Air Compressor

$2295+
gst

($2,639.25 incl. gst)

• High-Power Performance with 
  Exceptional Output 
• Massive 90L Air Tank
• Built Tough to Last
• Reliable & Safe
• Smooth & Stable Operation
• Portable
• Quiet Performance
• Peace of Mind

15
60A 20mm

12V
Variable Speed Diamond Grinding Wheellithium-ion LEARN MORE

More jobs done. Less time wasted. More gear inside

Strata Twin Tank AC/DC Weld Cleaning/Etching Machine

10A
230V

Turbo Clean
Function

Before cleaning After cleaning

 

THREE
PHASE

LEARN MORE

NEW

Apr-May 2026YOUR NEXT JOB
JUST GOT EASIER

NEW

NEW NEW



$4995+
gst

Was $5,295.00    +gst

($5,744.25 incl. gst)
$1995+

gst

($2,294.25 incl. gst)

32A
PLUG

2 WIRE

AUTO START

2 WIRE

AUTO START

6000W/7.5kVA Electric Start Silenced 
Inverter Generator

IN
DU

STRIAL

CO PPE  WI ND IN
GALTERNATOR

2 WIRE

AUTO START

8000W/10kVA Electric Start Silenced 
Inverter Generator

9000W/11.25kVA Silenced Inverter 
Generator

9000W/11.3kVA Electric Start Generator 
with Tomahawk Alternator
# GT10000ESQ

•  9000W (max.) 8000W (cont.)
•  Electric start and recoil
•  Digital LED Display

 •  Square Tomahawk Alternator for 
superior performance

• 25L fuel tank for up to 8hrs run-time 
(@ 50% load), 72dB

 
REMOTE + 
PUSH BUTTON 
START

 
REMOTE + 
PUSH BUTTON 
START

GENERATORS
www.gtpower.co.nz

 
REMOTE + 
PUSH BUTTON 
START

 
REMOTE + 
PUSH BUTTON 
START

2 WIRE

AUTO START

15A
PLUG

IN
DU

STRIA L

CO PPE  WI ND IN
GALTERNATOR

• 4000W (max) 3500W (rated) Power Output
• Push button start with WIFI remote starting
• Two-wire start perfect for solar integration
• Reliable Powerdyne 4-stroke OHV engine

4000W/5kVA Electric Start Silenced 
Inverter Generator

 
REMOTE + 
PUSH BUTTON 
START

#GT15000E

11500W/14.4kVA Electric Start Generator

• 11,500W (max), 10,500W (rated)
• Industrial air cleaner and muffler system 
  for cleaner quiet operation
• Superior alternator & auto voltage regulator 
  for more stable power output
• Low oil alert with automatic engine shut down
• Industrial roll cage style steel frame SAVE

$300
run your single phase

welders on-site

NEW

Ideal for
charging

commercial
drone

batteries

+

+

+

Includes: ATS Switch, Charger, 
Fuelset and Service Kit

+

+

+

Includes: ATS Switch, Charger, 
Fuelset and Service Kit

+

+

+

Includes: ATS Switch, Charger, 
Fuelset and Service Kit

+

+

+

Includes: ATS Switch, Charger, 
Fuelset and Service Kit

$2695+
gst

($3,099.25 incl. gst)

# GT4000ESi-ATS ATS Package

$2395+
gst

($2,754.25 incl. gst)

# GT4000ESi Machine Only

# GT8000ESi-ATS

$5295+
gst

($6,089.25 incl. gst)

ATS Package # GT8000ESi

$4995+
gst

($5,744.25 incl. gst)

Machine Only # GT9000ESi-ATS

$6295+
gst

($7,239.25 incl. gst)

ATS Package # GT9000ESi

$5995+
gst

($6,894.25 incl. gst)

Machine Only

$3595+
gst

($4,134.25 incl. gst)

# GT6000ESi-ATS ATS Package

$3295+
gst

($3,789.25 incl. gst)

# GT6000ESi Machine Only

• 6000W (max), 5500W (rated) power output
• DB Rating @64db, Weight 56.5kg
• Electronic ignition system & push button electric start
• Two-Wire Start (perfect for solar integration)
• Reliable Powerdyne 4-stroke OHV engine
• Large 13.5L Fuel tank ensures continuous 
  operation

• 8000W (max.), 7000W (rated) 
• Weight 105kg / 790 x 660 x 810mm 
• 2 Wire start function
• 4-stroke OHV Powerdyne engine for ultimate 
  performance & reliability 
• Silenced casing for quiet operation - 59dB

• 9000W Max / 8200W Rated Output
• Smart Throttle Matches Engine Speed to Power Draw
• Powerful 4 Stroke OHV Powerdyne Engine
• 2-Wire Start Ready – Ideal for Solar & ATS
• Electric & Recoil Start with Remote Start
• Quiet Operation at 69dBA at 50% Load



$199+
gst

Was $249.00    +gst

($228.85 incl. gst)

$96.50
+gst

($110.98 incl. gst)

$449+
gst

Was $499.00    +gst

($516.35 incl. gst)

200A AC/DC Pulse TIG/ARC Inverter Welder
# EZITIG200ACDCi

200A 4.0mm

www.strata.co.nz
WELDING

MMA TIG MIG GRIND

>2A

Elite 4 Sensor Wide View Welding Helmet
# SV3000

• High strength impact resistant 
• 4 Sensor design for super fast switching
• True colour
• Wide view (100 x 93) 
• For MMA, TIG, MIG and grinding.
• 1/1/1/1 optical clarity
• Fastest switching speed in the industry 
  (0.00002 sec)!

Spacevision Panoramic View Auto Darkening 
Welding Helmet

• Shade levels 4-13 + open shade 3
• Ultimate 1/1/1/1 optical clarity
• Strata STC true colour lens
• Intelligent Auto Technology
• 5 Independent Arc Sensors
• One-touch external GRIND mode selection
• Weighs 599g

# EZITIG200DCi

200A DC Pulse TIG/ARC Inverter 
Welder

• Strata WP17 8m TIG Torch w/ Flex Head Variable Amp included
• Cold Arc & Spot Welding Modes
• Lightweight & Compact: 7kg, 410x146x278mm (LxWxH)
• Dual Mode Remote Control Option - Digital Up/Down or 
  Potentiometer Thumb Wheel
• Wired Foot Pedal Control Optional Extra
• Digital Microprocessor Control System
• Dual Lift TIG and HF Start Modes
• Generator Friendly 10kVA

15
200A 4.0mm

15$1195 +
gst

($1,374.25 incl. gst)

$1395+
gst

($1,604.25 incl. gst)

$1595+
gst

($1,834.25 incl. gst)

# EZICUT40i

• Strata 6m PT-60 Plasma Torch
• Non HF Arc Starting System
• Automatic Pilot Arc Control System
• Intelligent Plasma Torch Protection System
• Integrated external air regulator with water trap/ filter
• IGBT Inverter Technology
• Production tested with 440V
• Industrial IP23 casing with front panel protection
• Intelligent Machine Protection System
• Industrial casing with front panel protection
• Air flow manual activation switch
• Generator Friendly - 9kVA

• Multi-purpose, all-positional rutile flux cored wire
• Its smooth and stable arc promotes spatter-free 
  welds with low fume and hydrogen generation
• Perfect for out-of-position welding
• Vertical up welding with no weave makes it fast, 
  big time saver bonus
• Very good crack resistance
• Excellent vertical weldability at low current

40A Inverter Plasma Cutter

15
40A 20mm

# 35613

1.2mm Dual-Shield Flux Cored Mig Wire - 15kg 
Spools SC-420MC

# SV4000

SAVE
$50

SAVE
$50

FREE!
Strata Rugby Ball
# 40878

FREE!
Strata Rugby Ball
# 40878

FREE!
Strata Rugby Ball
# 40878

swiss made        

SWISS AIR

Breathe confidently in the post-welding environment with Swiss Air PAPR, 
offering the highest protection requirements for professional respiratory 
systems (TH3 certified). Comfortable, versatile with no fit test required. 
Great battery life (14 hours) with spare masks available so multiple people
can share the Swiss Air device. 

Clearmaxx PAPR grind helmet has an extra-large field of vision, equipped 
with a comfort headband, and face seal offering comfortable air distribution. 

#OT34109

$1799+
gst

($2,068.85 incl. gst)

• AC Sine & Square wave options w/ adjustable frequency
• Dual lift TIG and HF start modes
• Dual mode remote control option
• Adjustable ARC force, Hot Start & Auto Anti-Stick
• Spot Welding mode

HYUNDAI



All prices exclude GST and valid till end of May 2026, or while stocks last.
Images may di�er slightly from what is displayed depending on model.

# KTH635-1

1885psi 10.6L/min High Pressure 
Steam Cleaner
• 1400RPM, 35L Fuel tank
• 145oC steam cleaning ability 
• 4-way safety system with overload protection
• Continuously adjustable digital temperature control
• Injector system for dispensing cleaning agents
• Digital thermostat for easy reading of operating 
  hours, analysis, and reduction of fuel costs
• Comes with 20m hose, trigger hand gun, 
  S/S lance with flat jet nozzle

Made
in 
Germany

15

www.kranzle.co.nz

www.aircommand.co.nz
www.remingtonair.co.nzCOMPRESSORS

CLEANING

 

1.5HP 6L Oil-Less Air 
Compressor
# RAS1500

10

• 1.5 HP Induction Electric Motor
• 6L Tank Capacity 
• Oil-less Twin Pump Design
• Super Silent
• Best displacement 
  190L/min, 6.7CFM
• 100L/min FAD @7Bar, 
  3.4CFM
• Perfect for inflation,air 
  brushing and hobby work

THREE
PHASE

# IND5.5

5.5hp 200L Three-Phase 
Compressor

• Best Displacement 23cfm, 650L/min
• 5.5HP Motor for superior power 
  and performance
• Durable construction 
  1520x500x1060mm /121kg

3HP 90L Workshop Compressor
230V
# WS3.0CI

15

YEAR
COMMERCIAL 
WARRANTY2 

2030psi High Pressure Water Blaster

 

# K2160TST

• 11L/min, 2030psi cleaning power
• Ceramic coated pistons, and brass pump head for durability
• Dry run safety & Total stop for reduced wear
• Integrated hose drum with 15m high pressure hose
• Includes "dirtkiller" turbo nozzle

15A
PLUG

# KTH1165-1

2390psi 19.4L/min High Pressure 
Steam Cleaner

YEAR
COMMERCIAL 
WARRANTY2 5

YEAR
COMMERCIAL 
WARRANTY2 THREE

PHASE

# CA11/130

1885Psi 11L/min Compact Steam Cleaner

• 10m steel braided hose
• 4 way safety system with overload protection
• Industrial single phase with 5m power lead
• Brass pump head
• Slow speed 1400rpm - for a lifetime of reliability

FREE!
Air Hose 3/8" x 10m
& Inline Tyre Inflator
# AC10HS

• Dry Run Protection for peace of mind on worksites
• 35L Fuel tank for long running times without 
  interruption
• 4 way safety system with overload protection
• Continuously adjustable pressure & digital 
  temperature control
• Comes with Hand gun with trigger, flat jet nozzle 
  & S/S lance

$10995+
gst

Was $11,245.00    +gst

($12,644.25 incl. gst)

$7495+
gst

Was $7,895.00 +gst

($8,619.25 incl. gst)

$3995 +
gst

Was 4,395.00 +gst

($4,594.25 incl. gst)

$9495+
gst

Was $9,645.00    +gst

($10,919.25 incl. gst)

$2695 +
gst

($3,099.25 incl. gst)

$1795 +
gst

($2,064.25 incl. gst)

$299+
gst

($343.85 incl. gst)

SAVE
$150 SAVE

$250

SAVE
$400

SAVE
$400• Powerful 3.0HP Motor: 370 L/min (12.7 CFM) 

  pump displacement for strong, 
  consistent air delivery.
• High Output: 210 L/min FAD 
  at 145 PSI for reliable tool 
  performance.
• Large 90L Tank: Longer run 
  time, fewer refills.
• Heavy-Duty Build: Cast iron 
  2-cylinder pump for durability 
  and long service life.


